Subarray of the Australia Telescope Compact Array
Schedule:-5 Sep - 18 Sep

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
Mon 5 Sep I
! ‘ H214
Tue 6 Sep Recohfigure #267/Calitjration
sn1p87a (128/128) I}T) ] ;
Wed 7 Sep CF)lS(StaveIey-Smith) 9 ' Maintenance/Test
(20/13+6/3) | ) ,
Thu 8 Sep l Maintenanée/Test
! ‘ j1638-47525 (128/128)
Fri 9 Sep l Maintenance/Test C1387(Lyne) |Maint
| +6/.
List (128/128) § List ! .. (128/128)
Sat 10 Sep ] C1426(Cimo) & C1426(Cimo) .
(20/23+6/3) | €) ' (20/13+6/3)
List (128/128) El') List ‘ (128/128)
Sun 11 Sep T C1426(Cimo) & C1426(Cimo) -
(20/23+6/3) | €) ' (20/13+6/3)
List (128/128) E List A (128/128)
Mon 12 Sep f C1426(Cimo) ' | % C1426(Cimo) '
(20/13+6/3) | € ) ! (20/13+6/3) |
List (128/128) E List ] (128/128) DPL|T
Tue 13Sep|| C1426(Cimo) ' [% C1426(Cimo)-
(20/13+6/3) | €) , (20/13+6/3)
List (128/12?) E List ! (128/128)
Wed 14 Sep I C1426(Cimo) ' |5 C1426(Cimo)'
(20/13+613) | () ) (20/13+6/3)
ist (128/12‘8) E List : (128/128)
Thu 15 Sep 7 C1426(Cimo) | | Q3 C1426(Cimo),
(20/13+6/3) | €) ! (20/13+6/3)
ist (128/128) El') List ! (128/128)
Fri 16 Sep T C1426(Cimo) | |5 C1426(Cimo)
(20/13+6/3) | €) ' (20/13+6/3)
ist (128/1028) E List . (128/128)
Sat 17 Sep IL C1426(Cimo) . |5 C1426(Cimo)
(20/13+6/3) | €) ' (20/13+6/3)
List (128/1,28) E List ) (128/128)
Sun 18 Sep| C1426(Cimo) [ C1426(Cimo)
(20/13+6/3) | €) . (20/13+6/3)
LST 0 6 12 18
Stations Baselines (m)

H214 W98 N5 N14 W104 W113 W392
SPLIT W64 W102 W104 W106 W190 W392
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82,92,132,138,138,144,216,230,240,247,4270,4378,4383,4408,4500
31,31,61,583,612,643,1286,1316,1347,1929,3092,4378,4408,4439,5020



Subarray of the Australia Telescope Compact Array
Schedule:- 19 Sep - 2 Oct

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
List (128/128) B List i i (128/128)
Mon 19 Sep| C1426(Cimo). |[& C1426(Cimo)
(20/13+6/3) | € ) ' (20/13+6/3)
List (128/128) El') List | (128/128)
Tue 20Sep| C1426(Cimo): |9 C1426(Cimo)
(20/13+6/3) | ) | (20/13+6/3)
List (128/128) E |
Wed 21 Sep| C1426(Cimo): |S Maintenance/Test
(20/13+6/3) | € ) ,
f j1638-4725 (128/128)
Thu 22 Sep Maintenance/Test C1387(Lyne)
| (20/13+6/3)
Fri 23 Sep Maintenance/'fest /
CA06 20cm holography i
Sat 24 Sep Maintenance/Test ,
CAO06 20cm holography D
Sun 25 Sep Maintenance/Test l
CA06 20cm holograph: ! o~
E B , SPLIT
Mon 26 Sep| Maintenance/Test Maintenance/Test (
CA06 20cm holography ! CA06 UPS replacement !
Tue 27 Sep Maintedance/Test /
CAO06 UPS replacement ,
Wed 28 Sep Maintehance/Test I
CA06 UPS replacement |
Thu 29 Sep Maintehance/Test l
CA06 UPS replacement !
Fri 30 Sep Maintenance/Test | ’
CA06 UPS replacement ' 0
Sat 1 Oct l
Sun 2 Oct (
LST 6 12 18 0
Stations Baselines (m)

SPLIT W64 W102 W104 W106 W190 W392
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31,31,61,583,612,643,1286,1316,1347,1929,3092,4378,4408,4439,5020



